
 

 

 

 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 

Tuesday, April 19, 2011 

 

CHICAGO BEARS 2011 SCHEDULE 
 

2011 BEARS PRESEASON SCHEDULE 
 DATE OPPONENT TIME (CST) NETWORK / RADIO 
 Sunday, Aug. 7 vs. St. Louis Rams (Canton, OH) 7:00 p.m.  NBC / WBBM Radio   
 Saturday, Aug. 13 BUFFALO BILLS  7:00 p.m. Chicago Bears Network on WFLD-TV / WBBM Radio
 Monday, Aug. 22 at New York Giants 7:00 p.m. ESPN / WBBM Radio  
 Saturday, Aug. 27 at Tennessee Titans 7:00 p.m. Chicago Bears Network on WFLD-TV / WBBM Radio 
 Thursday, Sept. 1 CLEVELAND BROWNS 7:00 p.m. Chicago Bears Network on WFLD-TV / WBBM Radio 
 

2011 BEARS REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE 
 DATE OPPONENT TIME (CST) NETWORK / RADIO 
 Sunday, Sept. 11 ATLANTA FALCONS Noon FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Sept. 18 at New Orleans Saints Noon  FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Sept. 25 GREEN BAY PACKERS 3:15 p.m. FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Oct. 2 CAROLINA PANTHERS Noon FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Monday, Oct. 10 at Detroit Lions 7:30 p.m. ESPN / WBBM Radio   
 Sunday, Oct. 16 MINNESOTA VIKINGS 7:20 p.m. NBC/ WBBM Radio   
 Sunday, Oct. 23 at Tampa Bay Buccaneers (London) Noon FOX / WBBM Radio   
 Sunday, Oct. 30 BYE WEEK  
 Monday, Nov. 7 at Philadelphia Eagles 7:30 p.m. ESPN / WBBM Radio  
 Sunday, Nov. 13 DETROIT LIONS Noon* FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Nov. 20 SAN DIEGO CHARGERS 3:15 p.m.* CBS / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Nov. 27 at Oakland Raiders 3:05 p.m.* FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Dec. 4 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS Noon* CBS / WBBM Radio     
 Sunday, Dec. 11 at Denver Broncos 3:05 p.m.* FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Dec. 18 SEATTLE SEAHAWKS Noon* FOX / WBBM Radio 
 Sunday, Dec. 25 at Green Bay Packers 7:20 p.m. NBC / WBBM Radio  
 Sunday, Jan. 1, 2012 at Minnesota Vikings Noon* FOX / WBBM Radio 

 
* Game times tentative and subject to flexible scheduling 

 
2011-12 POSTSEASON SCHEDULE 

 Saturday, Sunday, January 7-8, 2012 AFC-NFC Wild Card Playoffs (NBC, CBS & FOX) 
 Saturday, Sunday, January 14-15, 2012 AFC-NFC Divisional Playoffs (CBS & FOX) 
 Sunday, January 22, 2012 AFC-NFC Championship Games (CBS & FOX) 
 Sunday, January 29, 2012 AFC-NFC Pro Bowl, Honolulu, HI (NBC) 
 Sunday, February 5, 2012 Super Bowl XLVI, Indianapolis, Indiana (NBC) 


